
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

38 

33 

63 

10 

Name 

Rick Andrisek 

John Marek 

David Ballantine 

Benjamin Ficht 

Class 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:18.507 

2:24.442 

2:25.014 

2:50.392 

2nd Best 

2:22.009 

2:31.027 

2:25.228 

Year 

1980 

1991 

1978 

1973 

Make/Model 

Crossle 40F 

Swift DB6 

Crossle FF 

Crossle 25F 

Color 

White 

White/Red/Black 

Orange 

Blue 

Hometown 

Hamilton OH 

Tucson AZ 

Los Angeles CA 

Downers Grove IL 

Sorted on best lap time
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2025 SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:49:18 

  2.430 miles 

6/14/2025 08:50 


