



## 2025 SVRA Indy SpeedTour

## Sorted on best lap time

Group 2 2.430 miles

6/14/2025 08:50 Group 2 Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 8:49:18

Pos	No.	Name	Class	<b>Best Tm</b>	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown	
1	38	Rick Andrisek	2CF	2:18.507	2:22.009	1980	Crossle 40F	White	Hamilton OH	
2	33	John Marek	2PCF	2:24.442	2:31.027	1991	Swift DB6	White/Red/Black	Tucson AZ	
3	63	David Ballantine	2CF	2:25.014	2:25.228	1978	Crossle FF	Orange	Los Angeles CA	
4	10	Benjamin Ficht	2CF	2:50.392		1973	Crossle 25F	Blue	Downers Grove IL	

Announcements

**Wet Track** 















Orbits